
Weekly Team Points
Summer 2025

Division 077 - 9B DOUBLES 2025-26  Week 6

 1

 26

 26

 2

 29

 55

 3

 26

 81

 4

 30

 111

 5

 30

 141

 6

 30

 171

 7

 171

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 171
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 50

07701  The Box Turtles HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 14

 14

 2

 11

 25

 3

 26

 51

 4

 12

 63

 5

 28

 91

 6

 22

 113

 7

 113

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 113
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 66

07702  Cue'ology HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 12

 12

 2

 31

 43

 3

 30

 73

 4

 30

 103

 5

 26

 129

 6

 30

 159

 7

 159

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 159
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 37

07703  Smooth Strokes HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 28

 28

 2

 9

 37

 3

 14

 51

 4

 10

 61

 5

 10

 71

 6

 30

 101

 7

 101

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 101
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 51

07704  G Squared HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 8

 8

 2

 10

 18

 3

 18

 4

 18

 5

 26

 44

 6

 27

 71

 7

 71

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 71
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 33

07705  Beauty & The Beast 9 HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 26

 26

 2

 19

 45

 3

 34

 79

 4

 20

 99

 5

 14

 113

 6

 13

 126

 7

 126

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 126
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 72

07706  Good Fellas 9 HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 24

 24

 2

 11

 35

 3

 24

 59

 4

 32

 91

 5

 12

 103

 6

 18

 121

 7

 121

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 121
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 58

07707  Ginger Ninjas HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 30

 30

 2

 27

 57

 3

 57

 4

 57

 5

 14

 71

 6

 10

 81

 7

 81

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 81
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 43

07708  Biggie & Smalls HL: Steve's Cue & Grill
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Weekly Team Points
Summer 2025

 1

 14

 14

 2

 21

 35

 3

 14

 49

 4

 21

 70

 5

 8

 78

 6

 31

 109

 7

 109

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 109
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 36

07709  The Natives HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 12

 12

 2

 12

 24

 3

 14

 38

 4

 28

 66

 5

 30

 96

 6

 10

 106

 7

 106

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 106
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 55

07710  Shake 'N' Bake HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 28

 28

 2

 28

 56

 3

 16

 72

 4

 8

 80

 5

 32

 112

 6

 9

 121

 7

 121

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 121
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 74

07711  We Can't Swim HL: Steve's Cue & Grill

 1

 16

 16

 2

 29

 45

 3

 26

 71

 4

 19

 90

 5

 30

 120

 6

 25

 145

 7

 145

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 145
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 70

07712  Pocket Tokers HL: Steve's Cue & Grill
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