

Weekly Team Points Summer 2025

Division 077 - 9B DOUBLES 2025-26									Week 6			
07701 The Box Turtles			HL: Steve's Cue & Grill							Total Points = 171		
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 50)		Addit	ional l	Bonus	Points	s: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Points:	26	29	26	30	30	30						
Running Total:	26	55	81	111	141	171	171					
07702 Cue'ology			F	IL: Ste	ve's Cı	ue & Grill		Total Points = 113				
Weekly Bonus Poi		;		Addit	ional l	Bonus	Points	s: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Points:	14	11	26	12	28	22		- -				
Running Total:	14	25	51	63	91	113	113					
07703 Smooth S	troke	5			F	IL: Ste	ve's Ci	ue & Grill		Total Points = 159		
Weekly Bonus Points: 37			Additional Bonus Points: 0						Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Points:	12	31	30	30	26	30		•				
Running Total:	12	43	73	103	129	159	159					
07704 G Square	d				- -	IL: Ste	ve's Cı	ue & Grill		Total Points = 101		
Weekly Bonus Points: 51		i		Addit	ional l	Bonus	Points	s: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Points:	28	9	14	10	10	30		- -				
Running Total:	28	37	51	61	71	101	101					
07705 Beauty &	The B	east 9	9		F	IL: Ste	ve's Ci	ue & Grill		Total Points = 71		
Weekly Bonus Points: 33			Additional Bonus Points: 0					s: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Points:	8	10			26	27						
Running Total:	8	18	18	18	44	71	71					
07706 Good Fell	las 9				F	IL: Ste	ve's Ci	ue & Grill		Total Points = 126		
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 72	!		Addit	ional I	Bonus	Points	s: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Points:	26	19	34	20	14	13		1				
Running Total:	26	45	79	99	113	126	126					
07707 Ginger Ni								ue & Grill		Total Points = 121		
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 58	;		Addit	ional	Bonus	Points	s: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Points:	24	11	24	32	12	18		1				
Running Total:	24	35	59	91	103	121	121					
07708 Biggie & S					F	IL: Ste	ve's Cı	ue & Grill		Total Points = 81		
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 43	; 		Addit	ional I	Bonus	Points	s: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Points:	30	27			14	10		1				
Running Total:	30	57	57	57	71	81	81					



Weekly Team Points Summer 2025

07709 The Nativ	es				F	IL: Ste	ve's Cu	ill		Total Points = 109
Weekly Bonus Poi		Addit	ional I	Bonus	Points	Penalty Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:	14	21	14	21	8	31				
Running Total:	14	35	49	70	78	109	109			
07710 Shake 'N'			F	IL: Ste	ve's Cu	ill		Total Points = 106		
Weekly Bonus Points: 55				Addit	ional l	Bonus	Points	Penalty Points: 0	Penalty Points:	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:	12	12	14	28	30	10				
Running Total:	12	24	38	66	96	106	106			
07711 We Can't Swim						IL: Ste	ve's Cu	ill		Total Points = 121
Weekly Bonus Poi		Addit	ional l	Bonus	Points	Penalty Points: 0	Penalty Points:	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Points:	28	28	16	8	32	9				
Running Total:	28	56	72	80	112	121	121			
07712 Pocket To	kers				F	IL: Ste	ve's Cu	ill		Total Points = 145
Weekly Benue Dei		Addit	ional l	Bonus	Points	Penalty Points: 0	Penalty Points:	Forfeits: 0		
weekly bollus Pol					_	•	-			
Weekly Bollus Pol	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Weekly Bonus Poi Week #: Points:	1 16	2 29	3 26	4 19	5 30	6 25				